Bansho Ramen Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2502 Telegraph Ave, 94704, Berkeley, US, United States
+15106479253

The menu of Bansho Ramen from Berkeley includes 56 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $9.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. This restaurant has emerged as a
delightful find for ramen enthusiasts and fans of Japanese cuisine. Many patrons rave about the expertly
prepared ramen, with dishes like Mayu ramen and onion tonkatsu earning high praise for their fresh ingredients
and perfectly chewy noodles. Generous portions at reasonable prices enhance the experience, making it a great
option for a satisfying meal. Though there are varying opinions on service and some menu items, the overall
atmosphere is described as clean and inviting. Don’t overlook this understated eatery; it may just become your
new favorite spot for soul-soothing ramen.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Thai

THAI TEA

Extras

SHOYU

Side Dishes

RICE

Pork

PORK BELLY

Sauces
YAKINIKU

Main Course
CHASHU DON

Special Rolls

KING KONG ROLL

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Noodle

RAMEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$4.0

$5.0

$16.0

$6.0

$13.0

$13.0

$5.0
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Sashimi & Don
TERIYAKI CHICKEN DON $13.0
Beverages
ARNOLD PALMER $5.0
Asian
GYOZA $7.0
Sashimi Selection
SALMON SASHIMI $18.0
Extra Toppings
MAYU $16.5

Appetizer From Kitchen

BAKED MUSSEL $8.0
Green Tea

GENMAICHA $2.0
Marinades

SHIO $16.0
Sushi - Rolls

AVOCADO MAKI $6.0
Popular Rolls

49ER ROLL $13.0

Sagami’s “Don”

TONKATSU DON $14.0



Bansho Ramen Menu

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

NOODLES

Sushi-Varia

INARI NIGIRI

Main Dishes - Bento
Menu

KARAAGE

Fusion Asian
WAKAME SALAD

Entrées

TAKOYAKI
AGEDASHI TOFU

Nigiri
SAKE NIGIRI
UNAGI NIGIRI

Sushi Rolls

DRAGON ROLL
SUSHI

Donburi

CHICKEN KATSU DON
TOFU DON

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL

$4.0

$8.0

$5.0

$8.0
$7.0

$5.0
$5.0

$13.0

$14.0
$13.0

$9.0
$6.0

Dessert

MOCHI $5.0
MATCHA GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $5.0
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $4.0
JAPANESE RAMUNE DRINK $4.0
Sushi Special

LION KONG ROLL $13.0
BANSHO HOUSE ROLL $13.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

Rice Bowl With Toppings

SAKE DON $15.0
UNAGI DON $15.0
Ramen

TONKOTSU $16.0
ONION TONKOTSU $16.5
BUILD YOUR OWN RAMEN $9.0
BANSHO ULTIMATE RAMEN $18.0

Ingredients Used

SOFT SHELL CRAB $9.0
8 MISO $16.0
W PORK MEAT

EDAMAME $5.0
ONION

GARLIC
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Bansho Ramen

2502 Telegraph Ave, 94704,
Berkeley, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-20:40
Wednesday 11:30-20:40
Thursday 11:30-20:40
Friday 11:30-20:40
Saturday 11:30-20:40
Sunday 11:30-20:40
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