





https://menuweb.menu 2502 Telegraph Ave, 94704, Berkeley, US, United States +15106479253









The **menu of Bansho Ramen** from Berkeley includes **56** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$9.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. This restaurant has emerged as a delightful find for ramen enthusiasts and fans of Japanese cuisine. Many patrons rave about the expertly prepared ramen, with dishes like Mayu ramen and onion tonkatsu earning high praise for their fresh ingredients and perfectly chewy noodles. Generous portions at reasonable prices enhance the experience, making it a great option for a satisfying meal. Though there are varying opinions on service and some menu items, the overall atmosphere is described as clean and inviting. Don't overlook this understated eatery; it may just become your new favorite spot for soul-soothing ramen.



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sashimi & Don	4.
ICED TEA	\$4.0	TERIYAKI CHICKEN DON	\$13.0
Thai		Beverages	
THAI TEA	\$5.0	ARNOLD PALMER	\$5.0
Extras		Asian	
SHOYU	\$16.0	GYOZA	\$7.0
Side Dishes		Sashimi Selection	
RICE		SALMON SASHIMI	\$18.0
Pork		Extra Toppings	
PORK BELLY		MAYU	\$16.5
Sauces		Appetizer From Kitch	en
YAKINIKU	\$6.0	BAKED MUSSEL	\$8.0
Main Course		Green Tea	
CHASHU DON	\$13.0	GENMAICHA	\$2.0
Special Rolls		Marinades	
KING KONG ROLL	\$13.0	SHIO	\$16.0
Japanese Specialties		Sushi - Rolls	
MISO SOUP	\$5.0	AVOCADO MAKI	\$6.0
Noodle		Popular Rolls	
RAMEN		49ER ROLL	\$13.0
Toppings		Sagami's "Don"	
TOPPINGS		TONKATSU DON	\$14.0

Sel Sel

These Types Of Dis Are Being Served	shes	Dessert MOCHI	\$5.0
NOODLES		MATCHA GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	\$5.0
Sushi-Varia		Soft Drinks	
INARI NIGIRI	\$4.0	LEMONADE	\$4.0
_		JAPANESE RAMUNE DRINK	\$4.0
Main Dishes - Bent	0		
Menu		Sushi Special	
KARAAGE	\$8.0	LION KONG ROLL	\$13.0
		BANSHO HOUSE ROLL	\$13.0
Fusion Asian		Dootouront Cotogony	
WAKAME SALAD	\$5.0	Restaurant Category	
		VEGAN	
Entrées		VEGETARIAN	
TAKOYAKI	\$8.0	Rice Bowl With Toppings	
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$7.0		•
Nigiri		SAKE DON	\$15.0
Nigiri		UNAGI DON	\$15.0
SAKE NIGIRI	\$5.0	Ramen	
UNAGI NIGIRI	\$5.0	TONKOTSU	\$16.0
Sushi Rolls		ONION TONKOTSU	\$16.5
DRAGON ROLL	\$13.0	BUILD YOUR OWN RAMEN	\$9.0
SUSHI	Ψ10.0	BANSHO ULTIMATE RAMEN	\$18.0
Donburi		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN KATSU DON	\$14.0	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$9.0
TOFU DON	\$13.0	MISO	\$16.0
		PORK MEAT	
Sushi		EDAMAME	\$5.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.0	ONION	

\$6.0 GARLIC

CUCUMBER ROLL



Bansho Ramen

2502 Telegraph Ave, 94704, Berkeley, US, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:30-20:40 Wednesday 11:30-20:40 Thursday 11:30-20:40 Friday 11:30-20:40 Saturday 11:30-20:40 Sunday 11:30-20:40

Made with Menu

